St. Francis de Sales High School

10155 South Ewing Avenue eeee Chicago, Illinois 60617

773-731-7272 eeee Fax (773) 731-7888 eeoe Www.sfdshs.org

ALUMNI RAFFLE WINNERS
March 19, 2022

Prize Winner Number
$11,000 Margie Keating D’Astici #38
$3,900 Karen Macudzinski #230
$2,000 Stacy Buza Alvarez #48
$600 Libra Wiley #162
$600 Karen Vrdolyak #170
$300 Kip Kopper #361
$300 Therapy Crew #5 #270
$300 Alejandra Alvarez #253

$200 James Earnshaw #80



$200

$150

$150

$150

$150

Denise Philbin

Tony Ingratta

Jeremy and Jason Highland

Big Kid Classic

Alejandra Alvarez

#23

#231

#355

#367

#300



